
2024-25 Bayshore Elementary District Calendar
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/bayshore-2024-2025

When What

Thu, Aug 15, 2024, 8 - 9 pm  First Day of School (1:00 Release)

Fri, Aug 16, 2024  Minimum Day: Bayshore Elementary District

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day - No School

Mon, Oct 14, 2024  Indigenous Peoples Day - No School

Thu, Oct 31, 2024  Minimum Day: Bayshore Elementary District

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  Veteran's Day - No School

Mon, Nov 18 - Fri, Nov 22, 2024  Minimum Days: Parent/Teacher Conference Week

Mon, Nov 25 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  Thanksgiving Break - No School

Mon, Dec 2, 2024  Staff PD Day - No School for Students

Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Minimum Day: Bayshore Elementary District

Mon, Dec 23, 2024 - Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Winter Break - No School

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school)

Fri, Feb 14, 2025  Minimum Day: Bayshore Elementary District

Mon, Feb 17 - Fri, Feb 21, 2025  President's Week (no school)

Mon, Mar 24 - Fri, Mar 28, 2025  Minimum Days: Parent/Teacher Conference Week

Fri, Apr 4, 2025  Minimum Day: Bayshore Elementary District

Mon, Apr 7 - Fri, Apr 11, 2025  Spring Break - No School

Mon, Apr 14, 2025  Staff PD Day - No School for Students

Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day - No School

Fri, Jun 6, 2025  Last Day of School (12 noon release)
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